e e e o —————— IPAGE

NDMENT OF SOLICITATIC AODIFICATION OF CONT RACT | b &

e —————————————— i
AME
;..;"r;‘_‘k AL 14 T /W

- - g - -
I N 3 Fi TIVE 1547 ¥ ROCHAS . c OJECTY NO. (If applicobie

o

& 155Ut DBy

!

(No., strect, county, Slals and ZIF Code) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO,

#8. DATED 4\& EITEM 11)
Newark,
] p ™NO
Principal
NRC-()4-~ o VA I»".‘

i

|
!
|
|
1
!
t — oA MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER
|
|
|

Telephone No. (ol 766 DATED &K ITEM 13)
——————————— e — S e S
ook [FAciLITY COOE 3/30/92

"1, THIS [TEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

[_j The sbove numbensd soficitation is smended as set forth 1 13am 14. The howr snd date spocified for recest of Offers D b extended, D s ot @x

L )
Offers must acknowiodge receit of this amendment prior 10 the hour and date specifiad in the solicitstion or as smended, by one of the following methods:

(s} By compieting (toms § P R LT et o pr— of the smeadment. (b By scknowledging recen of this smendment on esch copy of the offer
submitied; or ic] By seperste leter of teiegram which Includes s reference to the solicitation and smendmant numbans. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDG-
SAENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TOTHE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULY
N REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. Hf by virtue of this amendment you Jesire medeymm.mthMWWG
letter, provided each selegram of ketier makes reference to the solicitation and this emendment, and s recsived prior 10 the apening hour snd dewe specified.

TTAECOUNTING AND APPR BARIATION DATA (If required)

RES-C94-31¢ B
APPN No.: 31X0200.460 BSR No.: 46019201200 Job Code: LLLOL BOLL 55A__ Obligated 5241 .3
'3 THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
T MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14
VTS CHANGE ORDER |5 ISSUE BPURSUANT TO: (Specify ow thority] THE CHANGES SET FOR (H INTTEM 34 ARE MADE IN THE CON
TRALCT ORDER NO, W ITEM 10A

& Tii€ ASOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES fsuch a¢ changes in paying office
sppropration dete ¢ &K JSEY FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.100(0)

I SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT B ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF 1

B OTHER Mpeclly trpe af modificstion end euthority)

£ IMPORTANT: Contractor L‘Q is not, (_J is required to sign this document and FEtUN e COPIES 10 the ISSUING office
T4 DELTRIPTION OF AML. ROMENT AMOOIF ICATION rganited by UCF sec Hon heodinge, inciud g solict tetionjcon trect e ldect malier where fecslbie.)

for Modification)

Q40
P DR
NRC —O

LW: Proviond hecwbn | 8l terme pd conditions of the documaent referenced i (tem SA or 104, as heretofore changed, remaeing unchanped snd i full foros
and ofisct
TEA WAME AND TITL FOFEIGNER (Type or print)

T6A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONT RACTING OFFICER (Type or print)

A D L ot Sl e |Joyce A. Fields, Contracting Officer
{58 CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR ’ [I5C BATE SIGNED| 168 UNIT§O STATES Of AMERICA 160, DATE SIGNED
’ 7 T 4 \ /

., & ' ,4 £ v (g ;}(,_7’ \ 19 100
P —— BRR—— BY “‘4?&_&’%&;‘:;—’7.2’0“ -~ - DE(; (,' iy 1943
7 /Y

“lgnstvie of piveon outhorised o slan) trecting Officer)

NSN 7540011528070 30-105 STANDARD FORM 30 (REV, 1043)
Prescribed by G_SA




NRC-04-92-048
Modification No. 6
Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to add incremental funding in the amount
of $241,356.00 from $550,000.00 to $791,356.00 and fully fund the subject
contract. Accordingly, the contract is hereby modified as follows:

e Section B.3, CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION--COST PLUS FIXED FEE (JUNE
1988), paragraph c., is deleted in its entirety and the following is
substituted in lieu thereof:

“c. The amount presently obligated by the Government with respect to
this contract is $791,356.00.

All other terms and conditions of the subject contract, including the ceiling
amount of $791,356.00, remain changed.

A summary of obligations for this contract, from auard'daie through the date
of this action is given below:

Total FY92 obligation amount: $250,000.00
Total FY93 obligation amount: $300,000.00
Total FY94 obligation amount: $241,356.00
Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations: $791,356.00

This modification obligate FY93 funds in the amount of $241,356.00.




